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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Cherish the Ladies  

Cherish the Ladies, the GRAMMY-nominated, enduring, 
Irish American supergroup, makes its debut at the MIM 
Music Theater. 
 
“Cherish the Ladies has been a leading group in the Irish 
traditional world. . . . It is simply impossible to imagine an 
audience that wouldn’t enjoy what they do.” 
—Boston Globe 
 
Saturday, April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

Rhiannon Giddens – The Freedom Highway 
Tour  

Opening Act: Amythyst Kiah 
Rhiannon Giddens is a founding member of the 
GRAMMY-winning band Carolina Chocolate Drops. She 
is an American original who has emerged as a rising star 
and an electrifying performer with an unforgettable voice 
who culls the music of our collective past—gospel, jazz, 
blues, and country. 
 
"The fervor of a spiritual, the yips of a folk holler, and the 
sultry insinuation of the blues." 
—New York Times 
 
Sunday, April 30 | 4:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Sunday, April 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
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Lizz Wright  

Singer Lizz Wright seamlessly weaves through the 
genres of  jazz, folk, pop, blues, and gospel, handling 
them like colors on a palette. 
 
Monday, May 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

  

 

 

Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Legendary tabla virtuoso Zakir Hussain and master of the 
santoor Rahul Sharma team up for an evening of 
incredible Indian music. 
 
Tuesday, May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

  

 

 

Evan Shinners  

Pianist Evan Shinners gracefully toes the line between 
popular and classical with his unique interpretations of 
Johann Sebastian Bach’s most famous works. 
 
“A bona fide Bach star” 
—Time Out New York 
 
Thursday, May 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $31.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians’ Spring 
Concert  

Hear the stars of tomorrow . . . today! Experience some 
of Arizona’s top young classical-music talent, identified 
through Arizona Musicfest’s highly regarded juried 
competitions. This concert allows young musicians to 
hone their performance skills, while providing audiences 
with a special opportunity to experience virtuosity from 
the start. 
 
Sunday, May 7 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Anat Cohen & Trio Brasileiro  

Sun., May 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
donors Susan & Lee Berk 

 

 

 

 Mariachi Flor de Toloache  

Wed., June 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Sean Rowe  

Fri., June 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 
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 Tift Merritt  

Opening Act: Suitcase Junket 
Mon., May 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Marcia Ball  

Wed., May 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 John Pizzarelli Trio  

Fri., May 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., May 12 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Special EFX Acoustic Featuring 
Chieli Minucci, Nelson Rangell, 
and Lao Tizer  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., May 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 René Marie  

Wed., May 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Trace Bundy  

Fri., May 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Holly Bowling  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., May 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$30.50 

 

 

 The Sweet Remains  

Sun., May 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Acoustic Hot 
Tuna  

Tue., May 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., May 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Lisa Fischer  

Thu., May 25 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Las Cafeteras  

Sat., July 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Kathy Mattea  

Sun., July 2 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., July 2 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pat Martino Trio  

Thu., July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lucy Kaplansky  

Fri., July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons  

Sat., July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Federspiel  

Sun., July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Judy Collins  

JUST ADDED 
Fri., July 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 
Sat., July 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 
Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Reckless Kelly  

JUST ADDED 
Wed., July 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
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 Roy Hargrove  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., May 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Casey James  

JUST ADDED 
Wed., May 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Chris Hillman & Herb Pedersen  

SECOND SHOW JUST ADDED 
Thu., June 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., June 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Morgan James  

Sat., June 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Hot Club of Cowtown  

Sun., June 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Jackie Greene  

Mon., June 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 
 
Tue., June 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The O’Connor Band featuring 
Mark O’Connor  

Opening Act: Front Country 
Wed., June 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Chris Potter Quartet  

Thu., June 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Plena Libre  

Sat., June 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Candy Dulfer  

Sun., June 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 JD Souther  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., August 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., August 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Peter Cincotti  

Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rualie Buaile  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., August 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 
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Sun., June 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Acoustic Alchemy  

JUST ADDED 
Mon., June 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
 
Mon., June 12 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Sarah Jarosz  

Tue., June 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 
 
Wed., June 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 BoDeans  

Fri., June 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

Fri., June 16 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dr. Lonnie Smith  

Sat., June 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Diane Schuur 
“American Songbook” with 
Special Guest Ernie Watts  

Sun., June 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Django Festival All-Stars  

Wed., June 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Dirty Dozen Brass Band  

JUST ADDED 
Mon., June 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Alice Smith  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., June 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 1  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., December 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák American Quartet  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

JUST ADDED 
Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 2  

JUST ADDED 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 3  

JUST ADDED 
Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     
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http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-kl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-ky/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-kt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-kd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-kk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-py/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-pt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-pd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-pk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-xl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-xy/


 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
 

     
 
 

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-xd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-xh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-xk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-yutdiukt-hlqhtlijk-xi/

